10
0
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 100
100
C
ap
ac

250+100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeµF
301-6833ALC10C821EL45040801388.784.47820
301-6821ALC10C471EF45040502435.903.08470
301-6810ALC10C331ED45040403484.512.35330
301-6808ALC10C221EB45040305173.311.77220
450 Volt d.c.
301-6791ALC10C102EL40040801208.825.001000
301-6780ALC10C681EH40040601777.073.99680
301-6778ALC10C471EE40040452585.193.00470
301-6766ALC10C331EC40040353783.952.29330
400 Volt d.c.
301-6754ALC10C222EL2504080579.497.332200
301-6742ALC10C152EG2504055896.585.291500
301-6730ALC10C102EE25040451265.584.331000
301-6729ALC10C681EB25040301873.562.79680
250 Volt d.c.
301-6717ALC10C273EL06340802410.7810.5327000
301-6705ALC10C153EF0634050447.187.0215000
301-6699ALC10C103EC0634035804.674.5810000
63 Volt d.c.
301-6687ALC10C563EL03540802311.1410.9156000
301-6675ALC10C333EF0354050427.277.1633000
301-6663ALC10C223ED0354040615.655.5622000
301-6651ALC10C153EB0354030874.314.2415000
35 Volt d.c.
Dia.H10kHz100Hz Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Dimensions
ESR max.

250+100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeµF
344-9634LLQ2W331MHSC35402.06330
344-9622LLQ2W221MHSB30401.6220
344-9610LLQ2W101MHSA25300.92100
450 Volt d.c.
344-9609LLQ2G681MHSC35503.08680
344-9592LLQ2G471MHSC35402.42470
344-9580LLQ2G221MHSC35251.5220
400 Volt d.c.
344-9579LLQ2D102MHSC35302.951000
200 Volt d.c.
344-9567LLQ2A472MHSC35405.234700
344-9555LLQ2A472MHSB30505.264700
344-9543LLQ2A332MHSA25504.153300
344-9531LLQ2A222MHSB30303.172200
344-9520LLQ2A152MHSA25302.471500
100 Volt d.c.
344-9518LLQ1K472MHSC35304.124700
344-9506LLQ1K472MHSA25504.24700
80 Volt d.c.
344-9490LLQ1J472MHSB30304.544700
344-9488LLQ1J472MHSA25403.594700
344-9476LLQ1J332MHSA25302.743300
344-9464LLQ1J222MHSA25252.142200
63 Volt d.c.
344-9452LLQ1H103MHSC35355.0110000
344-9440LLQ1H472MHSB30252.984700
50 Volt d.c.
344-9439LLQ1V103MHSA25403.6510000
344-9427LLQ1V682MHSA25302.826800
344-9415LLQ1V472MHSA25252.424700
35 Volt d.c.
344-9403LLQ1E153MHSA25303.4815000
25 Volt d.c.
344-9397LLQ1C103MHSZ22302.8910000
16 Volt d.c.
Dia.H Order CodeMftrs. List No.
DimensionsRipple (A) @
120Hz, 85˚CµF